
FRESH FOOD

THURSDAY - MEXICAN DAY

CANTEEN MENU 2025
T O W N S V I L L E  S T A T E  H I G H  S C H O O L

MONDAY - SUB DAY WEDNESDAY - PASTA DAY

FRIDAY - BURGER DAY

HOT FOOD

TUESDAY

Sandwiches
1/2 Meat - Salad Wrap
Fruit salad
Salad bowl
Muesli yogurt cups

PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDERS AT THE CANTEEN - OPEN DAILY AT 7AM
ORDERS CAN BE PLACED A DAY PRIOR, BEFORE SCHOOL OR AT FIRST BREAK

E V E R Y  D A Y  M E N U

D A I L Y  S P E C I A L S

Plain pies
Flavoured pies
Sausage roll - Small
Sausage roll - Large
Spinach and cheese roll
6 Chicken nuggets
Chicken snack wrap
Pizza
Steamed Dim Sim
Toasted sandwiches

DRINKS
Flavoured milk 500ml
Flavoured milk 300ml
Plain milk
Daily juice 500ml
Berry Top Pops
Water
Ice Tea
Flavoured Waterfords 475ml

FROZEN TREATS
Slushie small
Slushie large
Ice poles and ice creams

$4.00 / $5.00
$3.50
$3.50
$6.00
$3.50

$5.30
$5.30
$3.20
$4.20
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50

$4.00 / $5.00

$4.50
$3.00
$2.30
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$4.60
$3.30

$2.00
$4.00

From $1.50

Pork sub
Meatball sub
Chilli Chicken sub
Hot dog
Hot dog with cheese

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.00
$4.50

Chicken Chilli Wrap
Beef Burritos
Fried Rice & Chicken Wings
Sushi

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00

Pasta
Garlic Bread

$6.00
$2.00

Beef Taco
Beef Burritos

$6.00
$6.00

Beef / Chicken / Fish
Beef & Cheese

$6.00
$6.00


