



CANTEEN MENU 2025



EVERY DAY MENU

FRESH FOOD		DRINKS	
Sandwiches	\$4.00 / \$5.00	Flavoured milk 500ml	\$4.50
1/2 Meat - Salad Wrap	\$3.50	Flavoured milk 300ml	\$3.00
Fruit salad	\$3.50	Plain milk	\$2.30
Salad bowl	\$6.00	Daily juice 500ml	\$3.00
Muesli yogurt cups	\$3.50	Berry Top Pops	\$3.00
		Water	\$2.00
HOT FOOD		Ice Tea	\$4.60
Plain pies	\$5.30	Flavoured Waterfords 475m	nl \$3.30
Flavoured pies	\$5.30		
Sausage roll - Small	\$3.20	FROZEN TREATS	
Sausage roll - Large	\$4.20	Slushie small	\$2.00
Spinach and cheese roll	\$4.00	Slushie large	\$4.00
6 Chicken nuggets	\$4.00	Ice poles and ice creams	From \$1.50
Chicken snack wrap	\$3.00		
Pizza	\$2.50		
Steamed Dim Sim	\$2.50		
Toasted sandwiches	\$4.00 / \$5.00		

DAILY SPECIALS

MONDAY - SUB DAY		WEDNESDAY - PASTA DAY	•
Pork sub Meatball sub Chilli Chicken sub Hot dog Hot dog with cheese	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$4.00 \$4.50	Pasta Garlic Bread THURSDAY - MEXICAN DA	\$6.00 \$2.00
TUESDAY		Beef Taco Beef Burritos	\$6.00 \$6.00
Chicken Chilli Wrap Beef Burritos Fried Rice & Chicken Wings Sushi	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$5.00	FRIDAY - BURGER DAY Beef / Chicken / Fish Beef & Cheese	\$6.00 \$6.00

PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDERS AT THE CANTEEN - OPEN DAILY AT 7AM ORDERS CAN BE PLACED A DAY PRIOR, BEFORE SCHOOL OR AT FIRST BREAK

